Course Name

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology-Business Informatics
Information Technology-Business Informatics

T Allahabad JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
910

2680

441

962

888

1893

Closing Rank
1310

2784

871

1879

916

1893



