IIIT Allahabad JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	910	1310
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2680	2784
Information Technology	ST	Gender-Neutral	441	871
Information Technology	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	962	1879
Information Technology-Business Informatics	ST	Gender-Neutral	888	916
Information Technology-Business Informatics	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1893	1893